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Impact Factors of Journals in which my Papers are Published

Source: Journal Citation Report - 2006 published in 2007 (1SI Web of Knowledge)

(updated on June 24, 2008)

Name of the Journal

Journal of Geophysical Research — Atmospheres
International Journal of Climatology

Water Resources Research

Hydrological Processes

Water Resources Planning and Management, ASCE
Agricultural Systems

Journal of Irrigation and Drainage Engineering, ASCE
Hydrological Sciences Journal

Fuzzy Sets and Systems Journal

Irrigation Science

Journal of Computing in Civil Engineering, ASCE
Computers & Operations Research

Nordic Hydrology

Water Resources Management

Flow Measurement and Instrumentation

Irrigation and Drainage

Engineering Optimization

Water Resources Journal

Atmospheric Science Letters

Journal of Intelligent Systems

Impact
Factor
2.800
2.332
1.894
1.640
1531
1.378
1.250
1.201
1.181
1.160
0.975
0.893
0.814
0.615
0.600
0.598
0.557

Total

Number of
Papers
2
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