## Impact Factors of Journals in which my Papers are Published

Source: Journal Citation Report - 2006 published in 2007 (ISI Web of Knowledge)

(updated on June 24, 2008)

		Impact	Number of
	Name of the Journal	Factor	<b>Papers</b>
1	Journal of Geophysical Research – Atmospheres	2.800	2
2	International Journal of Climatology	2.332	2
3	Water Resources Research	1.894	2
4	Hydrological Processes	1.640	4
5	Water Resources Planning and Management, ASCE	1.531	1
6	Agricultural Systems	1.378	1
7	Journal of Irrigation and Drainage Engineering, ASCE	1.250	2
8	Hydrological Sciences Journal	1.201	3
9	Fuzzy Sets and Systems Journal	1.181	2
10	Irrigation Science	1.160	1
11	Journal of Computing in Civil Engineering, ASCE	0.975	1
12	Computers & Operations Research	0.893	1
13	Nordic Hydrology	0.814	2
14	Water Resources Management	0.615	7
15	Flow Measurement and Instrumentation	0.600	1
16	Irrigation and Drainage	0.598	1
17	Engineering Optimization	0.557	1
18	Water Resources Journal	-	1
19	Atmospheric Science Letters	-	1
20	Journal of Intelligent Systems	-	1
		Total	36